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Date
Home or                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Away
Opponent Team Time

Departurel/Arrival 

Time

Tuesday 9/4 Home Oldsmar JV/Varsity Girls & Varsity Boys 4:30/5:30/6:30

Thursday 9/6 Away Solid Rock Varsity Girls Only 4:30 2:30/8:00

Friday 9/7 Away Faith JV Girls Only 4:30 2:45/8:00

Tuesday 9/11 Home FISH Varsity Girls & Boys 5:30/6:30

Thursday 9/13 Home Elfers JV/Varsity Girls & Varsity Boys 5:00/6:00/7:00

Friday 9/14 Away Grace JV/Varsity Girls & Varsity Boys 4:30/5:30/6:30 3:30/9:00

Monday 9/17 Home West Hernando JV & Varsity Girls Only 5:30/6:30/7:30

Monday 9/24 Away Elfers JV/Varsity Girls & Varsity Boys 5:00/6:00/7:00 3:30/9:30

Thursday 9/27 Away HOPE Varsity Only 5:00 3:30/8:30

Faith JV Girls Only 4:30

Solid Rock Varsity Girls Only 6:00

* Tuesday 10/2 Home Grace JV/Varsity Girls & Varsity Boys 4:30/5:30/6:30

Friday 10/5 Away West Hernando JV & Varsity Girls Only 5:00/6:00/7:00 4:15/9:00

 Monday 10/8 Home HOPE Varsity Only 5:00

Tuesday 10/9 Away Oldsmar JV/Varsity Girls & Varsity Boys 4:30/5:30/6:30 3:00/9:30

Friday 10/12 Away FISH Varsity Girls & Boys 6:30 4:30/9:30

October 18 -October 20 Elfers TBD

October 26- October 27 Oldsmar TBD

2018-2019 SHCA VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Varsity Tournament

JV Tournament

* Pink Out Night   

Friday 9/28 Home

V
O

LLEY
B

A
LL SC

H
ED

U
LE -

2
0

1
8

 2
0

1
9



Revised 09/17/2018

V
O

LLEY
B

A
LL SC

H
ED

U
LE -

2
0

1
8

 2
0

1
9


